1
Fortune Advanced
Technology Co., Ltd.          FA7616
20220110 Ver0.9
 Copyright ©  2022, Fortune Advanced Technology Co., Ltd.
28V, Over-Voltage Protection Load Switch
with Adjustable Current-Limit Control
2

20220110 Ver0.9
 Copyright ©  2022, Fortune Advanced Technology Co., Ltd.
Ordering Information
P/N Package Enable Fast Discharge Current Limit
Top Side
Marking
FA7616AA6R TSOT-23-6L Active High YES Adjusted
7616A
YWZZ
FA7616BA6R TSOT-23-6L Active Low YES Adjusted
7616B
YWZZ
FA7616CA6R TSOT-23-6L Active High NO Adjusted
7616C
YWZZ
FA7616DA6R TSOT-23-6L Active Low NO Adjusted
7616D
YWZZ
FA7616EA5R TSOT-23-5L Active High YES Fixed
7616E
YWZZ
FA7616FA5R TSOT-23-5L Active Low YES Fixed
7616F
YWZZ
FA7616GA5R TSOT-23-5L Active High NO Fixed
7616G
YWZZ
FA7616HA5R TSOT-23-5L Active Low NO Fixed
7616H
YWZZ
※Topside Marking Rule:
Y：Year 2018→E、2019→F。